Hannerup Fiskeri v/Jens Roulund

2020 medicin forbrug

Preparatnavn
Flordofen
Flordofen
AquaVac ERM vet
Flordofen
Flodofen
Flordofen
Flordofen

Styrke og disp.
300 mg/ml inj.

300 mg/ml inj.
vaccine

300mg/ml inj
300mg/ml inj
300mg/ml inj
300mg/ml inj

CHR-nr Dato

85137
85137
85137
85137
85137
85137
85137

17-06-2020
29-06-2020
27-06-2020
21-07-2020
30-07-2020
19-08-2020
14-09-2020

Maengde

300
900
8.000
1.100
1.100
2.700
500

Enhed

ml
ml
ml
ml
ml
ml
ml

Forfatter HvL

10-11-2020

CHR 85137



